
APRIL 2020 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

Due to the coronavirus, all schools were given a score of 30 for contest #6.

County/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT County/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

Champaign - 1 Naperville Christian Academy                30  30

Academy High 21 10 16 18 16 30 111 Naperville North HS 26 24 28 25 28 30 161t

Mahomet-Seymour HS 22 10    18 10 30  90 Westmont HS 12  9  5  8    30  64

St. Joseph-Ogden HS                30  30 Wheaton North HS 21 14 24 18 20 30 127

Cook  CH - 2 Wheaton-Warrenville So. HS 20 14 20 19    30 103

Bogan HS 10             30  40 York Community HS 25 25 17       30  97

British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago 21 19 19 20 21 30 130 Ford - 6

Catalyst Maria HS                30  30 Paxton-Buckley-Loda HS 20  6 16 17 19 30 108

Chicago Math & Science 16  9  9 12 10 30  86 Jersey - 1

Elmwood Park HS  8  3 14 14 16 30  85 Jersey Community HS 20  9 16 19 11 30 105

Horizon Science Academy- 14             30  44 Kane - 7

Latin School of Chicago 26 19 26 25 26 30 152 Larkin HS  7  1  7 10  8 30  63

Resurrection College Prep  7  7  6  6  6 30  62 Metea Valley HS 26 22 22 24 25 30 149t

St. Ignatius Coll Prep 24 12 15 11 12 30 104 West Aurora HS 20 10 16 16 16 30 108

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch 28 26 30 29 30 30 173 Kendall - 1

Walter Payton College Prep 26 28 30 29 29 30 172t Oswego HS 17             30  47

Cook  NE - 3 La Salle - 7

Maine Twp East HS                30  30 Ottawa HS 15 13 15 12 11 30  96

Regina Dominican HS                30  30 Lake - 8

Cook  NW - 3 Lake Forest HS 20 14 19 17 19 30 119

Maine Twp West HS 20 13 15 15 15 30 108 Lake Zurich Sr. HS  7  6  8  4    30  55

St. Viator HS 25 18 21 21 20 30 135t Libertyville HS 26 21 23 28 23 30 151t

Cook  SE - 3 Vernon Hills HS 16     4  4 20 30  74

Homewood-Flossmoor HS 17 12 14 15 14 30 102 Wauconda HS 19 11 16 17 12 30 105

Cook  W - 4 Madison - 1

Fenwick HS 25 26 25 30 26 30 162t Alton HS 23 15 19 17 17 30 121

Guerin College Prep 13 11  7 10 10 30  81 Mclean - 6

J. Sterling Morton East HS 18 14 16 20 16 30 114 Bloomington HS  9        8    30  47

Proviso Math/Science Academy 17  3  7  6  5 30  68 Normal Comm. HS 21 15 16 18 21 30 121

Trinity HS 15  6  5  9  5 30  70 Normal Comm. West HS 17 11 17 14 17 30 106

Du Page - 5 Saint Clair - 6

Downers Grove North HS                30  30 O'Fallon Township HS 25 16 22 21 22 30 136t

Glenbard East HS 26 21 25 26 24 30 152 Sangamon - 1

Glenbard South HS 17 12 14 15 13 30 101 Glenwood HS                30  30

Glenbard West HS 22 16 17 20 23 30 128 Will - 7

Hinsdale Central HS 26 18 25 17 24 30 140 Lincoln-Way Central HS 22 16 20 18 20 30 126

Lake Park HS West Campus 25 17 23 20 21 30 136 Winnebago - 1

Montini Catholic HS                30  30 Hononegah Community HS 22 17 18 18 20 30 125t

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

30Dominic C - British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago 24Susan H - Univ of Chicago Lab Sch

28Jeffrey C - Univ of Chicago Lab Sch 24Nikhil P - Libertyville HS

28Emre M - British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago 24Joe Z - Fenwick HS

28Tushar P - Latin School of Chicago 23Owen B - Lake Park HS West Campus

28Hoon S - Walter Payton College Prep 23Dan C - Fenwick HS

28Freddie T - Univ of Chicago Lab Sch 23Will C - Latin School of Chicago

27Zach G - Walter Payton College Prep 23Clark D - Fenwick HS

27Finley H - Fenwick HS 23John F - Glenbard East HS

27Grant Z - Hinsdale Central HS 23Jeffrey H - Univ of Chicago Lab Sch

26Fiona A - Univ of Chicago Lab Sch 23Molly M - Glenbard West HS

26Adi B - Univ of Chicago Lab Sch 23Mark M - Latin School of Chicago

26Richard H - Walter Payton College Prep 23Dmytro O - Fenwick HS

26Alex J - Hinsdale Central HS 23Andrew R - Univ of Chicago Lab Sch

26Peter L - Glenbard East HS 23Eric R - St. Viator HS

26Ali S - Glenbard East HS 23Sebastian T - Fenwick HS

26Liam T - Libertyville HS 22Michael K - Fenwick HS

26William Z - Univ of Chicago Lab Sch 22Conor K - Fenwick HS

25Charles C - Univ of Chicago Lab Sch 22Patrick K - Fenwick HS

25Carol L - Walter Payton College Prep 22James P - Walter Payton College Prep



HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

25Tommy M - Metea Valley HS 22Jessica P - Univ of Chicago Lab Sch

25Nicholas P - Univ of Chicago Lab Sch 22Sophie P - Glenbard East HS

24Roma B - Univ of Chicago Lab Sch 22Javier S - J. Sterling Morton East HS

24Nate C - Fenwick HS 22Geoffrey W - Naperville North HS

24Nolan H - Walter Payton College Prep

173Univ of Chicago Lab Sch 121Alton HS

172Walter Payton College Prep 121Normal Comm. HS

162Fenwick HS 119Lake Forest HS

161Naperville North HS 114J. Sterling Morton East HS

152Glenbard East HS 111Academy High

152Latin School of Chicago 108Maine Twp West HS

151Libertyville HS 108Paxton-Buckley-Loda HS

149Metea Valley HS 108West Aurora HS

140Hinsdale Central HS 106Normal Comm. West HS

136Lake Park HS West Campus 105Jersey Community HS

136O'Fallon Township HS 105Wauconda HS

135St. Viator HS 104St. Ignatius Coll Prep

130British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago 103Wheaton-Warrenville So. HS

128Glenbard West HS 102Homewood-Flossmoor HS

127Wheaton North HS 101Glenbard South HS

126Lincoln-Way Central HS 97York Community HS

125Hononegah Community HS 96Ottawa HS


